City of Evanston Mayor Steve Hagerty

Tax Year 2017

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s): 258
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s): 119
As of: 1/22/2019

Taxpayer Name
ROSALYN KING

JOAN SILINS

JOSEPH AMOS

STEVEN CLINE

WYNN MASON TAYLOR
A ALLERT & T WADE
HENRY WELCH

DR ALFRED MARX
ZACHARY RHOADS
ROBERT M FICHTER
ERILDO ZYKA
PENELOPE K MESIC SUCCE
LOUIS C HARMS
MICHAEL S BLOOM
PATRICK T KENDALL
RUTH S ECKHOUSE
COLLEEN BAKER
ELTON DEDE

BELINDA CHEN

SARAH L KREPP
JEROME F DONOHOE
CHRISTOPHER LUKAS
KATHERINE MAGRINO VOOR
RONNIE S WALKER
CRAIG S FOCHLER
LOUIS SCHORSCH
JOSHUA KAUFMANN
ALLAN DENNIS

G & B MONTEIRO

JOHN A FRAUENHOFFER
PATRICK M ROBINSON
DAVID T PETERSON
ANDREA M CARUSO
EZRA M SHEVICK
WILLIAM C MCGAGHIE
MATTHEW SCHROEDER
ARPINE A HOVNANIAN
PRESBYTERIAN HOMES
PRESBYTERIAN HOMES
PRESBYTERIAN HOMES
PRESBYTERIAN HOMES
PRESBYTERIAN HOMES
PRESBYTERIAN HOMES
PRESBYTERIAN HOMES
ALEXANDER J BIRD
DAVID T VAN ZANTEN
ELEANOR G SMITH
ROBERT GREENDALE
PAUL B HOFFMAN
PATRICE K DEVEREAUX
ROBERT KILLIAN
SUSAN CECIL

GEORGE STEPHEN FOX
FRANCIS J ZONAY
JOAN COHAN
RAYMOND ZADENETZ
JOSEPH KURTIN

M GEERTSMA & L SEEMANN
STEVE QUALKINBUSH
ETHAN R YORK

M HAYDON & C ISELY

Property Address

2757 CRAWFORD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
3433 CLIFFORD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2778 CRAWFORD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2633 HILLSIDE LN, EVANSTON, IL 60201
3515 HILLSIDE RD, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2651 CRAWFORD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
3424 PARK PL, EVANSTON, IL 60201

3225 HARTZELL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2761 HURD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2638 CENTRAL PARK AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
3005 HARTZELL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2767 PRAIRIE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2115 LIVINGSTON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2722 HARTZELL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2708 HARTZELL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2501 CENTRAL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2601 CENTRAL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2333 CENTRAL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2737 EASTWOOD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2618 EASTWOOD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2865 SHERIDAN PL, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2833 SHERIDAN PL, EVANSTON, IL 60201
715 MONTICELLO ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
823 CLINTON PL, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2645 ORRINGTON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
574 INGLESIDE PL, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2555 GROSS POINT RD, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2520 COWPER AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2500 RIDGEWAY ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2950 CENTRAL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2544 BENNETT AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2915 LINCOLN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2428 PROSPECT AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2428 HASTINGS AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2448 MARCY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2400 MARCY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2128 PROSPECT AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2223 PROSPECT AVE, EVANSTON, IL 00000
703 TRINITY CT, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2 CALVIN CIR, EVANSTON, IL 60201

23 CALVIN CIR, EVANSTON, IL 60201

25 CALVIN CIR, EVANSTON, IL 60201

54 KNOX CIR, EVANSTON, IL 60201

56 KNOX CIR, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2900 LINCOLN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2311 LINCOLNWOOD DR, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2708 GRANT ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2110 LINCOLNWOOD DR, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2107 LINCOLNWOOD DR, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2109 EWING AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2721 SIMPSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2324 CENTRAL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2025 LINCOLN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2507 EASTWOOD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1300 CENTRAL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1300 CENTRAL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1906 LINCOLN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1928 GRANT ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2421 SIMPSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2110 PIONEER RD, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2123 MCDANIEL AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201

Current Mailing Address

2757 CRAWFORD, EVANSTON, IL 60201
3433 CLIFFORD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2778 CRAWFORD AV, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2633 HILLSIDE LN, EVANSTON, IL 60201
3515 HILLSIDE RD, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2649 CRAWFORD, EVANSTON, IL 60201
3424 PARK PL, EVANSTON, IL 60201

3225 HARTZELL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2761 HURD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2638 CENTRAL PARK AV, EVANSTON, IL 60201
3005 HARTZELL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2767 PRAIRIE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2115 LIVINGSTON, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2722 HARTZELL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2708 HARTZELL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2501 CENTRAL 5A, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2601 CENTRAL ST #402, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2333 CENTRAL ST#404, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2737 EASTWOOD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2618 EASTWOOD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2865 SHERIDAN PL, EVANSTON, IL 60201
321 RIVERSIDE DR, MADISON, W1 53704

715 MONTICELLO PL, EVANSTON, IL 60201
823 CLINTON PL, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2645 ORRINGTON AV, EVANSTON, IL 60201
574 INGLESIDE PARK, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2555 GROSS POINT RD302, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2520 COWPER AV, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2500 RIDGEWAY AV, EVANSTON, IL 60201
3806 DEERFIELD RD, CHAMPAIGN, IL 61822
2544 BENNETT AV, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2915 LINCOLN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2428 PROSPECT AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2428 HASTINGS AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2448 MARCY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2400 MARCY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2128 PROSPECT AV, EVANSTON, IL 60201
3200 GRANT ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

3200 GRANT ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

3200 GRANT ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

3200 GRANT ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

3200 GRANT ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

3200 GRANT ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

3200 GRANT ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2900 LINCOLN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2311 LINCOLNWOOD DR, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2708 GRANT ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2110 LINCOLNWOOD DR, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2107 LINCOLNWOOD DR, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2109 EWING AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2721 SIMPSON, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2324 CENTRAL ST 5D, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2025 LINCOLN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2507 EASTWOOD, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1300 CENTRAL ST#206, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1300 CENTRAL ST 306, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1906 B LINCOLN, EVANSTON, IL 60201

1928 GRANT ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2421 SIMPSON, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2110 PIONEER RD, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2123 MCDANIEL, EVANSTON, IL 60201

PIN

05-33-303-037-0000
05-33-304-012-0000
05-33-305-040-0000
05-33-310-099-0000
05-33-310-100-0000
05-33-311-015-0000
05-33-311-031-0000
05-33-316-023-0000
05-33-413-077-0000
05-33-420-035-0000
05-33-420-038-0000
05-34-312-038-1002
05-34-321-030-0000
05-34-322-003-0000
05-34-322-006-0000
05-34-323-039-1018
05-34-323-040-1014
05-34-324-047-1022
05-34-416-007-0000
05-34-427-012-0000
05-35-400-012-0000
05-35-400-022-0000
05-35-405-032-0000
05-35-406-016-0000
05-35-407-010-0000
05-35-408-021-0000
10-10-201-077-1045
10-11-101-028-0000
10-11-103-032-0000
10-11-200-007-0000
10-11-203-011-0000
10-11-205-016-0000
10-11-300-039-0000
10-11-302-031-0000
10-11-305-017-0000
10-11-305-027-0000
10-11-316-018-0000
10-11-319-014-0000
10-11-319-065-0000
10-11-320-005-0000
10-11-320-026-0000
10-11-320-028-0000
10-11-320-057-0000
10-11-320-059-0000
10-11-401-007-0000
10-11-405-008-0000
10-11-413-006-0000
10-11-417-016-0000
10-11-418-007-0000
10-11-420-014-0000
10-11-420-021-0000
10-12-101-032-1016
10-12-108-026-0000
10-12-203-013-0000
10-12-205-025-1012
10-12-205-025-1018
10-12-304-039-0000
10-12-314-001-0000
10-12-320-017-0000
10-12-320-039-0000
10-12-320-041-0000

Tax Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Total Tax Due Township

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston

Municipality City Ward Commissioner

Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Tax Bill Returned?

Yes

Yes

Missing Senior Homestead?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Missing Senior Freeze?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



City of Evanston

Tax Year 2017

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name
RYAN W SCHIRMANG
JASON D MCCABE
JORDAN M FISCHER
NATHANIEL RICHARDSON
YVES SAGAILLE

JOHN DYER

JOSEPH LAIDLOW
ROBERT J HAUSER
DUMAS

LIONEL A PITTS
EVELYN N PETTIGREW
LASTENIA STEPHENS
O & A MAUPIN 34140
JACQUELYN M WALLACE
JOSEPH D SILENCIEUX
JAMES MCGUINNESS
JANICE HENDERSON
DORIS RANN

SIGNE ADAS

VINSON M JOHNSON
VIVEN HIGHTOWER
5055 MONTAN CORP
FRANK WARREN
DANIEL MACAVOY
THEODORE HALKIN
WILDER EVANSTON LLC
DEUTSCH & THOMPSON
MARK J POTOSNAK
JOHN O WHITMORE
MICHAEL PUISIS

PAUL R VRAGEL

A ROBBINS & J CHAPIN
RICHARD WEISSKOPF
JOHN BAXTER
JOSEPH J MERSCH
PHILIP BRUNO

BRUCE HIRSCH
CARRIE LEIGH
FRAZER

MC COMB

ADELINA ELIACIN
BARRIE MARK
STEPHEN J UJVAROSY
CESAR MARRON

ABBI WITHERSPOON
ALBERT R CIRILLO
LLOYD B IDELMAN
LARRY LOECKER
KEVIN P FEWELL

MR ALDEEN BROWN
PAUL VERKOULEN
ASHUR A NISSAN
ELEANOR F WEATHERS
RALPH GLADER
ELAINE KATZOURAKIS
BRUCE A FARRIS
MARY ANN NAGHSKI
ASBURY ARMS LLC

MASON E SCHOLL LVNG TR

MARIE A DESCORBETH
MD JAHANGIR ALAM

Property Address

2352
2235
1320
2121
1828
2027
1805
1812
1720
2425
1600
2315
1326
1316
1331
1561
1503
1415
1418
1305
1236
1102
1212
1216
1535
1507
1527
1211
1516
932

1417
832

2100
812

824

815

820

718

2114
2110
2131
1915
1623
1630
1615
1324
1626
1818
1907
2130
410

310

323

315

336

212

221

232

20
1615
1609

g

JACKSON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
WESLEY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
NOYES ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
FOSTER ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
HARTREY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
CHURCH ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
HOVLAND CT, EVANSTON, IL 60201
ASBURY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
LYONS ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
DAVIS ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
PITNER AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
LAKE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
FOWLER AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
PITNER AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
PITNER AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
FLORENCE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
FLORENCE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
DODGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
ASBURY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
WESLEY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
PITNER AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
PITNER AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
DARROW AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
FLORENCE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
WILDER ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
WILDER ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
CRAIN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
WESLEY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
CRAIN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
WESLEY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
MAIN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
HARTREY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
MAIN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
BROWN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
BROWN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
GREY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
DODGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
BROWN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
SEWARD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
KEENEY ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
WARREN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
WARREN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
MADISON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
MADISON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
MONROE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
MADISON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
MONROE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
SOUTH BLVD, EVANSTON, IL 60202
DOBSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
DOBSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
DEWEY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
DEWEY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
FLORENCE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
FLORENCE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
WESLEY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
FLORENCE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
DODGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
ASBURY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
FLORENCE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
W HOWARD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
HOWARD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

Mayor Steve Hagerty

258
119

1/22/2019

Current Mailing Address

2352 JACKSON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2235 WESLEY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1320 NOYES ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2121 FOSTER ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1828 HARTREY, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2031 CHURCH STREET, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1805 HOVLAND CT, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1812 ASBURY, EVANSTON, IL 60201

1720 LYONS, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2425 DAVIS ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

1600 PITNER AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2315 LAKE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

1326C FOWLER AV, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1314 PITNER AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1331 PITNER, EVANSTON, IL 60201

1561 FLORENCE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
9044 AMBERCREEK DR, CINCINNATI, OH 45236
1415 DODGE AV, EVANSTON, IL 60201

1418 ASBURY, EVANSTON, IL 60201

1305 WESLEY AV, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1236 PITNER, EVANSTON, IL 60202

336 JEFFERY LN, NORTHFIELD, IL 60093
1212 DARROW, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1216 FLORENCE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1535 WILDER, EVANSTON, IL 60202

2305 SHERMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1527 CRAIN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1211 WESLEY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1516 CRAIN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

932 WESLEY AV, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1417 MAIN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

832 HARTREY AV, EVANSTON, IL 60202
2100 MAIN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

812 BROWN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

824 BROWN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202

815 GREY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202

820 B DODGE AV, EVANSTON, IL 60202

718 BROWN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
2114 SEWARD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
2110 KEENEY STREEET, EVANSTON, IL 60202
2131 WARREN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1915 WARREN, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1623 MADISON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1630 MADISON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
532 SHERIDAN ROAD 2A, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1324 MADISON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1626 MONROE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1818 S BOULEVARD, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1907 DOBSON, EVANSTON, IL 60202

2130 DOBSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
14075 EDGEWATER CT, GREEN OAKS, IL 60048
310 DEWEY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1780 SANDTRAP DR, CORONA, CA 92883
315 FLORENCE AV, EVANSTON, IL 60202
336 WESLEY RD, EVANSTON, IL 60202

212 FLORENCE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
221 F DODGE, EVANSTON, IL 60202

2607 W GLENLAKE#101, CHICAGO, IL 60659
201 FLORENCE AV, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1615 HOWARD 303, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1609 HOWARD ST APT 5, EVANSTON, IL 60202

PIN

10-12-402-019-0000
10-12-412-017-0000
10-12-418-001-0000
10-13-103-002-0000
10-13-115-029-0000
10-13-117-089-0000
10-13-118-023-0000
10-13-219-016-0000
10-13-221-017-0000
10-13-300-012-0000
10-13-301-057-0000
10-13-308-004-0000
10-13-319-034-0000
10-13-320-019-0000
10-13-321-029-0000
10-13-409-008-0000
10-13-416-008-0000
10-13-419-011-0000
10-13-424-015-0000
10-13-429-010-0000
10-24-101-015-0000
10-24-105-022-0000
10-24-200-033-0000
10-24-202-031-0000
10-24-203-017-0000
10-24-203-028-0000
10-24-205-017-0000
10-24-207-019-0000
10-24-211-007-0000
10-24-222-012-0000
10-24-222-026-0000
10-24-301-005-0000
10-24-302-050-0000
10-24-303-036-0000
10-24-303-043-0000
10-24-303-044-0000
10-24-304-044-0000
10-24-308-020-0000
10-24-313-006-0000
10-24-315-044-0000
10-24-315-049-0000
10-24-316-027-0000
10-24-405-031-0000
10-24-409-039-0000
10-24-409-043-1008
10-24-411-009-0000
10-24-413-007-0000
10-24-427-005-0000
10-25-111-046-0000
10-25-112-006-0000
10-25-201-037-0000
10-25-208-028-0000
10-25-210-007-0000
10-25-210-009-0000
10-25-211-018-0000
10-25-213-037-0000
10-25-213-041-0000
10-25-215-030-1018
10-25-218-001-0000
10-25-224-026-1008
10-25-224-027-1005

Tax Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Total Tax Due Township

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,457.49
$0.00
$5,993.28
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,597.38
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston

Municipality City Ward Commissioner

Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Tax Bill Returned?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Missing Senior Homestead?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Missing Senior Freeze?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



City of Evanston Mayor Steve Hagerty

Tax Year 2017

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s): 258

Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s): 119

As of: 1/22/2019

Taxpayer Name Property Address Current Mailing Address PIN Tax Year Total Tax Due Township Municipality City Ward Commissioner Tax Bill Returned? Missing Senior Homestead? Missing Senior Freeze?
MARTHA V WATTERSON 2300 SHERMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 2300 SHERMAN AVE 5C, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-07-115-023-1020 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes Yes
JOSH SOBEL 2141 RIDGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 2141 RIDGE AVE #4B, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-07-119-040-1018 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes Yes
R & M BROMLEY 819 SIMPSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201 819 SIMPSON ST #2, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-07-121-029-1002 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

DANIEL F DELANEY 2129 SHERMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 2129 SHERMAN AV, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-07-122-017-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

ERIN FLYNN CYTRYNBAUM 2218 ORRINGTON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 2218 ORRINGTON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-07-122-026-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

PETER KELLY 2118 ORRINGTON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 2118 ORRINGTON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-07-122-037-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

JEFFREY C CARLTON 2109 SHERMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 2025 SHERMAN AVE#506, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-07-122-065-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

GRAND RETAIL SERIES P 630 CENTRAL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201 3624 N CALIFORNIA AVE, CHICAGO, IL 60618 11-07-200-007-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

SANDRA DAVIS RAU 10 MILBURN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201 10 MILBURN PARK, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-07-201-008-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

EDGAR & RUBY HOLLAND 1235 LEON PL, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1235 LEON PL, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-100-020-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes Yes
KJK PARTNERSHIP 2048 SHERMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 2048 SHERMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-103-020-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

IVY DOMENJOUD 821 FOSTER ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201 821 FOSTER ST 3N, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-104-045-1011 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

MARY DILG 2025 SHERMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 2025 SHERMAN AVE #310, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-105-046-1020 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes Yes
CHRISTOPHER ROSMAN 1013 GARNETT PL, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1013 GARNETT PL, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-107-036-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

KENNETH &SUSAN BEARMAN 1922 ORRINGTON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1922 ORRINGTON AV, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-110-025-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

MARY E FELTON 1834 RIDGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1834 N RIDGE #101, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-111-026-1001 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

BERNADETTE SCHLEIS 1889 MAPLE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1889 MAPLE AVE W7, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-113-016-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes Yes
MARY E CARROLL ROTH 1889 MAPLE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1889 MAPLE AV UNIT E1, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-113-035-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

RICHARD S FUHR 1720 MAPLE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1720 MAPLE AVE#2350, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-117-014-1170 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

TA & GAIL STRUVE 800 ELGIN RD, EVANSTON, IL 60201 800 ELGIN RD #511, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-119-036-1010 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

SALLY BARNUM 1111 CHURCH ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1111 CHURCH ST 204, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-122-028-1004 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

JULIA L ECONOMOS 1720 OAK AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 2530 KENILWORTH AVENUE, WILMETTE, IL 60091  11-18-122-035-1007 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

SHELDON GRAD 807 DAVIS ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1316 SHERMAN AVE #234, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-304-045-1063 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

WILLIAM T PINK 807 DAVIS ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201 621 INGLESIDE PLACE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-304-045-1122 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

ROBERT H ADAMS 807 DAVIS ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201 230 NANTUCKET LOOP, MAUMELLE, AR 72113 11-18-304-045-1159 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

CONLON 807 DAVIS ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201 807 DAVIS, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-304-045-1163 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

BARRY L & PHYLLIS BUCK 1567 N RIDGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1567 RIDGE AV 702, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-308-022-1041 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

MARGARET BOYER 1570 ELMWOOD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1570 ELMWOOD AVE#1107, EVANSTON, IL 60201  11-18-310-029-1068 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

MARY SPROUL 1580 SHERMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1580 SHERMAN AVE #403, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-311-043-1013 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

MITESH M NAIK & MITALI 1503 OAK AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1503 OAK AVE APT 411, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-315-017-1052 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

FREDERICK C SCHWARTZ 1224 LAKE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1224 LAKE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-319-012-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

ARTHUR & C ALBERTS 925 GREENWOOD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201 925 GREENWOOD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-322-017-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

MICHAEL D MALTZ 1421 SHERMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1421 SHERMAN AV 502, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-324-026-1016 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

PRADEER & C BERRY 1310 MAPLE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1310 MAPLE 2B, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-327-022-1005 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

HORIZON GROUP XXIlI, L 1611 CHICAGO AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1940 W LAWRENCE AVE, CHICAGO, IL 60640 11-18-403-020-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

DIANE FORWARD 1516 HINMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1516 HINMAN, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-408-016-1006 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

JOHNATHAN TAM 1516 HINMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1516 HINMAN AVE#409, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-408-016-1033 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes Yes
GERILEE GLENN CHGO TR 1416 HINMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 201 S HOUGH, BARRINGTON, IL 60010 11-18-414-016-1006 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

ANITA&ROBERT KIMMERLE 500 LAKE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201 500 LAKE ST 401, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-414-021-1009 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes Yes
TODD D FURNEY 409 GREENWOOD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201 409 GREENWOOD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-415-022-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

KRISTEN GRANCHALEK 1314 JUDSON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1314 JUDSON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-419-015-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

ARTHUR Z WEINTRAUB 1315 FOREST AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201 1315 FOREST, EVANSTON, IL 60201 11-18-421-008-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

HENRY&FRANCINE PERKINS 1207 ELMWOOD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 1207 ELMWOOD AVE APT B, EVANSTON, IL 60202  11-19-104-049-1002 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

SCHAKOWSKY & CREAMER 1101 N RIDGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 1101 N RIDGE RD, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-107-007-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

HARRY WYATT JR 1122 SHERMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 1122 SHERMAN AV, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-110-018-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

JOHN HERRON 1018 RIDGE CT, EVANSTON, IL 60202 1018 RIDGE COURT, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-112-017-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

THOMAS GRAHAM 1209 LEE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202 1209 LEE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-112-022-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes Yes
BERNARD RADEN 1023 MAPLE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 1023 MAPLE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-115-007-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

BETTY GABEL 919 RIDGE CT, EVANSTON, IL 60202 919 RIDGE COURT, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-119-009-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

SAMUEL ZEB BRISTOW 928 SHERMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 928 SHERMAN AV, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-122-018-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes Yes
G WILLIAM FRIEDLANDER 1242 JUDSON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 1242 JUDSON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-201-014-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

KEVIN C KNOHL 222 DEMPSTER ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202 222 DEMPSTER ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-203-003-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

DR NICHOLAS DUNKAS 1210 SHERIDAN RD, EVANSTON, IL 60202 1210 SHERIDAN RD, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-205-007-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

THOMAS BLUNK 1134 JUDSON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 1134 JUDSON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-208-029-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

KENDALL K SMITH 426 HAMILTON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202 426 HAMILTON ST APT 2, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-208-035-1014 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

EDWARD QUATTROCKI 1143 HINMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 1143 HINMAN AVE APT 1, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-208-035-1019 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

CAROL R MULLINS 1107 MICHIGAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 1107 MICHIGAN, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-211-008-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

ANDREW PAPE 900 CHICAGO AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 900 CHICAGO AVE303, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-213-030-1003 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

ROBERT V LYONS 900 CHICAGO AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 900 CHICAGO AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-213-030-1078 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

ANNA C ROOSEVELT 1028 JUDSON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 1028 JUDSON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-215-020-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes

CORY RYAN 1022 MICHIGAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 1022 MICHIGAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202 11-19-217-017-0000 2017 $0.00 Evanston Evanston 13 Yes



City of Evanston
Tax Year 2017

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name

J & K CHRISTIAN

AKSHAY PATKI & POOJA D
SUSAN D PETERSEN
MARGUERITE D MALLOY
JACOB & GLORIA KERRILL
JAMES W SPROWAL
ROBERT L BOWKER
COREY NUNNALLY
LEJECK JUDITH M
MICHAEL GLADSTEIN
JUNE L BORENSTEIN
KIYOKO ARAO

MICHELLE MILLS
BARBARA T EVANSIZER
ROBERT NEEMS

MICHAEL VAN ZANT
DIANE FRENCH

MARY L OCONNELL

DCR BUILDERS GROUP SER
LIA CORINTH

JOAN M EHRENBERG

L WALKER WILLSON
JAMES TREGAY

KAREN ALYSIA LEE
MELANIE ANDERSON
ADELLA ZUNAS

MARY L KOEHLER
LAURENCE H ROSEN1A
ZYTA M SKOWRONSKI
R&J DOSTATNI

DAROLD OLSON

G & M IRMA J PIERRE
MAESTRO REAL ESTATE &
CARMEN GUILLAUME
JUDY A KRAUTH

ROBERT & JUANITA ADLAM
21ST MORTGAGE CORP
ROBERT GUENTHER
RIDGEWAY CONSTRUCTION
RIDGEWAY CONSTRUCTION
PHILIP GREENLAND
PHILIP GREENLAND

JOHN P MC MAHON
KENNETH RIPSTEIN
KENNETH RIPSTEIN
EDWARD J MCCARRON MD
ANDRES GERMAN

DAN & CATHARINE COLE
INDIRA JOHNSON
FRANKLIN B SAKSENA
MARY ALICE O'LAUGHLIN
DONALD A CHAMBERS
ANDREW L DICKERSON
MATTIE J AMAKER

MATTIE J AMAKER
KENRICK P DAS

KENRICK P DAS
ABRAGAN WARLITO LOIDA
JEFF SMITH

THOMAS B KREBS
LEONARD & ZOYA ROZIN

Property Address

515 MAIN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

515 MAIN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

948 MICHIGAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
835 RIDGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
720 MADISON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1124 MONROE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1103 CLEVELAND ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
701 RIDGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
719 REBA PL, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1122 SEWARD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
554 RIDGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
817 SOUTH BLVD, EVANSTON, IL 60202
735 SOUTH BLVD, EVANSTON, IL 60202
222 MAIN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

821 MICHIGAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
777 HINMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
705 HINMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
420 KEENEY ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
555 MICHIGAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
124 KEENEY ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
576 SHERIDAN SQ, EVANSTON, IL 60202
642 SHERIDAN SQ, EVANSTON, IL 60202
820 OAKTON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
710 OAKTON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1107 HULL TER, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1209 MULFORD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
733 MULFORD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
250 RIDGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
250 RIDGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
250 RIDGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
728 MULFORD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
240 CUSTER AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
151 ASBURY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
232 RIDGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
719 DOBSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
728 DOBSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
716 DOBSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
9508 SPRINGFIELD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
3915 FOSTER ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203
3915 FOSTER ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9449 AVERS AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9449 AVERS AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9424 CENTRAL PARK AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
3949 EMERSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203
3949 EMERSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9300 HAMLIN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9201 HAMLIN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9511 DRAKE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9505 DRAKE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
83 SALEM LN, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9351 CENTRAL PARK AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9323 DRAKE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9338 LINCOLNWOOD DR, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9343 EWING AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9343 EWING AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9335 EWING AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9335 EWING AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9321 EWING AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
3336 LYONS ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9221 DRAKE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9221 DRAKE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203

[y

Mayor Steve Hagerty

258
119

1/22/2019

Current Mailing Address

515 MAIN #602, EVANSTON, IL 60202

515 MAIN ST APT 908, EVANSTON, IL 60202
29586 N BIRCH AVE, LAKE BLUFF, IL 60044
1440 SHERIDAN RD #201, WILMETTE, IL 60091
720 MADISON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1124 MONROE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1103 CLEVELAND, EVANSTON, IL 60202

701 RIDGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202

719 REBA PL ULN, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1122 SEWARD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

554 RIDGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202

817 SOUTH BLVD, EVANSTON, IL 60202

735 SOUTH BLVD, EVANSTON, IL 60202

222 MAIN ST APT 506, EVANSTON, IL 60202
821 MICHIGAN AVE APT 1, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1411 ABOURNDALE CT, WHEELING, IL 60090
1640 FOWLER AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201

420 KEENEY, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1555 SHERMAN AVE#179, EVANSTON, IL 60201
124 KEENEY 3, EVANSTON, IL 60202

576 SHERIDAN SQ, EVANSTON, IL 60202

642 SHERIDAN SQ 3, EVANSTON, IL 60202
416 ZOLLER STREET, BROOKSVILLE, FL 34601
2024 WARREN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1107 HULL TER, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1209 MULFORD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

733 MULFORD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

715 W MONTCLAIRE AV, GLENDALE, W153217
250 RIDGE AVE #3D, EVANSTON, IL 60202

250 RIDGE AVE UNIT3L, EVANSTON, IL 60202
728 MULFORD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

240 CUSTER AV, EVANSTON, IL 60202

500 W ALGONQUIN RD, MT PROSPECT, IL 60056
232 RIDGE AVE#1, EVANSTON, IL 60202

719 DOBSON UNIT 303, EVANSTON, IL 60202
728 DOBSON, EVANSTON, IL 60202

PO BOX 477, KNOXVILLE, TN 37901

8161 NILES CENTER #2A, SKOKIE, IL 60077
9315 RIDGEWAY, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9315 RIDGEWAY, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9449 AVERS, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9449 AVERS, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9424 CENTRAL PARK AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
3939 EMERSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203

3939 EMERSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9300 HAMLIN AV, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9201 HAMLIN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203

2601 CHESTNUT AV 3205, GLENVIEW, IL 60026
9505 DRAKE, EVANSTON, IL 60203

83 SALEM LN, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9351 CENTRAL PARK AV, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9323 DRAKE, EVANSTON, IL 60203

2215 FORESTVIEW RD, EVANSTON, IL 60201
9343 N EWING AV, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9343 N EWING AV, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9335 N EWING, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9335 EWING AV, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9321 EWING AV, EVANSTON, IL 60203

3336 LYONS, SKOKIE, IL 60203

9221 DRAKE AVE#208B, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9221 N DRAKE ST 305, EVANSTON, IL 60203

PIN

11-19-220-029-1029
11-19-220-029-1062
11-19-223-021-1008
11-19-301-019-1008
11-19-311-005-0000
11-19-312-013-0000
11-19-312-051-0000
11-19-313-004-0000
11-19-315-020-1007
11-19-321-001-0000
11-19-321-043-0000
11-19-323-014-0000
11-19-324-011-0000
11-19-404-030-1024
11-19-405-032-1004
11-19-408-040-1001
11-19-408-041-1009
11-19-414-004-0000
11-19-417-007-0000
11-19-417-028-1006
11-20-103-033-1027
11-20-103-039-1003
11-30-103-023-1019
11-30-104-033-1015
11-30-106-023-0000
11-30-107-035-1002
11-30-109-041-0000
11-30-112-041-1001
11-30-112-041-1018
11-30-112-041-1049
11-30-114-008-0000
11-30-114-031-0000
11-30-115-068-0000
11-30-116-022-1011
11-30-121-036-1008
11-30-124-006-0000
11-30-124-043-0000
10-14-101-054-0000
10-14-109-001-0000
10-14-109-002-0000
10-14-111-003-0000
10-14-111-004-0000
10-14-115-038-0000
10-14-116-001-0000
10-14-116-002-0000
10-14-118-015-0000
10-14-121-031-0000
10-14-200-098-0000
10-14-200-102-0000
10-14-206-051-0000
10-14-212-002-0000
10-14-213-006-0000
10-14-213-024-0000
10-14-216-005-0000
10-14-216-006-0000
10-14-216-007-0000
10-14-216-008-0000
10-14-216-034-0000
10-14-219-045-0000
10-14-221-025-1018
10-14-221-025-1025

Tax Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Total Tax Due Township

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,849.64
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11,148.49
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles

Municipality City Ward Commissioner

Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Tax Bill Returned?

Yes

Missing Senior Homestead?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Missing Senior Freeze?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



City of Evanston Mayor Steve Hagerty

Tax Year 2017

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s): 258
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s): 119
As of: 1/22/2019

Taxpayer Name
DANIEL S STRBA

JODY RUBIN

JAMES BRUNSELL
MATTHEW KRAUSE & MAURE
RICHARD GAUSSELIN
MICHAEL B TOPPER
KAREN L SMITH

ERWIN M WERTH

ERWIN M WERTH
ANDREW K YAMASHIRO
ANITA TURTLETAUB
PREFERRED HOME IMPROVE
KAI WONG SAM

JOSEPH S GIOVENCO
JOHN F FARNEY JR
LAWRENCE L HOLM
ANNE A BRANNING

ANNE M BRENNAN
DEIDRE BERKOWITZ NOT |
PAUL O MARSCHKE TRUSTE
FRANCES CLARKSON
RONALD SURACE
GEORGE E MARTON
PETER THORNTON

JOHN DYER

BROWN GLORIA
CHRISTINE M RZEPECKI
ALBERT H BOWEN
MATTIE STEPHENS
JEANINE COUPE RYDING
SAUL & ELMA LOMAX
ARNOLD SANDIFORD
LYNN CHAMBERLIN
NATHANIEL PRYOR

E SCHWARCZ

ROBERT W GETTLEMAN
ROBERT W TOLLICK
THOMAS M MCMAHON
MICHAEL W ADAMS
MARILYN MCMANUS
ALVIN R PADEN

J & L MEAD 2590
STEPHEN T ARNOLD
KAREN L CARVAJAL VASQU
ROBERT R MOELLER
JEBREIT

JANE WHITFORD

DIANE ANTON

L FIELD M CLARK

LYNN M RUSSELL

PAUL/ CAROL PATTERSON
CHARLES M MAY
WENDELL A THOMAS

PAA KWESI ADAMS
BARBARA GUENTHER
BLANCHE F SMITH

KWAN CHOING

FW SCHMIDT

MEREDITH J SPOLARICH
HENRY OWEN Il

JAMES MARTIN

Property Address

9200 N EAST PRAIRIE RD, EVANSTON, IL 00000
9200 N EAST PRAIRIE RD, EVANSTON, IL 00000
9200 N EAST PRAIRIE RD, EVANSTON, IL 00000
80 SALEM LN, EVANSTON, IL 60203

7 WILLIAMSBURG RD, EVANSTON, IL 60203
38 WILLIAMSBURG LN, EVANSTON, IL 60203
3501 CHURCH ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203
3544 GROVE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203

3544 GROVE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9021 FORESTVIEW RD, EVANSTON, IL 60203
8914 CENTRAL PARK AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
8944 CENTRAL PARK AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
3333 GREENWOOD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203
2666 CRAWFORD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
3021 THAYER ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2737 MARCY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2712 PRAIRIE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2501 CENTRAL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2425 CENTRAL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2333 CENTRAL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2505 GREELEY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
3330 HAYES ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2812 COLFAX ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2033 HAWTHORNE LN, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2027 CHURCH ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1846 ASHLAND AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1320 DEWEY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1623 THELIN CT, EVANSTON, IL 60201

1044 PITNER AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202

928 WESLEY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202

828 HARTREY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
323 DODGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202

336 ASHLAND AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1809 DOBSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1217 GRANT ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2332 RIDGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2252 SHERMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201

5 MILBURN PARK, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2018 SHERMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1935 N SHERMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1122 EMERSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1426 ELMWOOD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1415 SHERMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1516 HINMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1045 RIDGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1225 MAIN ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

847 RIDGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1135 CLEVELAND ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1125 OAKTON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

803 NINMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 00000

716 HINMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202

777 HINMAN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202

547 JUDSON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1215 HULL TER, EVANSTON, IL 60202

360 RIDGE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1214 HULL TER, EVANSTON, IL 60202

717 MULFORD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1200 DOBSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

741 BRUMMEL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

716 BRUMMEL ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202
9256 HAMLIN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203

Current Mailing Address

9200 E PRAIRIE RD, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9200 E PRAIRIE RD#310, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9200 EAST PRAIRIE RD, EVANSTON, IL 60203
80 SALEM LN, EVANSTON, IL 60203

7 WILLIAMSBURG RD, EVANSTON, IL 60203
38 WILLIAMSBURG LN, EVANSTON, IL 60203
3501 CHURCH ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203

3544 GROVE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203

3544 GROVE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9021 FORESTVIEW RD, EVANSTON, IL 60203
8914 N CENTRAL PARK AV, EVANSTON, IL 60203
752 BROOKVALE TER, GLENCOE, IL 60022
3333 GREENWOOD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203
2666 CRAWFORD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
3021 THAYER ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2737 MARCY AV, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2712 PRAIRIE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2501 CENTRAL ST #4B, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2425 CENTRAL ST APT 2B, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2333 CENTRAL ST#402, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2505 GREELEY AVENUE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
3330 W HAYES ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2812 COLFAX, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2033 HAWTHORNE LN, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2031 CHURCH STREET, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1846 ASHLAND AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1320 DEWEY AV, EVANSTON, IL 60201

1623 THELIN CT, EVANSTON, IL 60201

1044 PITNER AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202

928 WESLEY, EVANSTON, IL 60202

828 HARTREY AV, EVANSTON, IL 60202

323 DODGE AV, EVANSTON, IL 60202

336 ASHLAND, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1809 DOBSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1217 GRANT STREET, EVANSTON, IL 60201
2332 RIDGE AV, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2252 SHERMAN AV 1, EVANSTON, IL 60201

5 MILBURN PK, EVANSTON, IL 60201

2018 SHERMAN AVE #3E, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1935 SHERMAN AVE #4S, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1122 EMERSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1426 ELMWOOD, EVANSTON, IL 60201

1415 SHERMAN AV 203, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1516 HINMAN AVE#707, EVANSTON, IL 60201
1045 RIDGE AV, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1225 MAIN STREET, EVANSTON, IL 60202
847 RIDGE AVE UNIT 1, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1135 CLEVELAND, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1125 OAKTON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

803 HINMAN, EVANSTON, IL 60202

716 HINMAN AV, EVANSTON, IL 60202

777 HINMAN AV UT 2B, EVANSTON, IL 60202
547 JUDSON AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60202

1215 HULL TERRACE, EVANSTON, IL 60202
360 RIDGE AVE #7-1, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1214 HULL TERR, EVANSTON, IL 60202

717 MULFORD ST 3E, EVANSTON, IL 60202
1200 DOBSON ST, EVANSTON, IL 60202

741 BRUMMEL ST #2, EVANSTON, IL 60202
716 BRUMMEL -1E, EVANSTON, IL 60202
9256 N HAMLIN AV, EVANSTON, IL 60203

PIN

10-14-224-005-1008
10-14-224-005-1020
10-14-224-005-1029
10-14-228-007-0000
10-14-315-031-0000
10-14-315-040-0000
10-14-401-038-0000
10-14-407-014-0000
10-14-407-015-0000
10-14-412-036-0000
10-14-415-008-0000
10-14-415-015-0000
10-14-424-001-0000
05-33-310-106-0000
05-33-411-032-0000
05-33-411-072-0000
05-34-321-039-1003
05-34-323-039-1014
05-34-324-044-1003
05-34-324-047-1020
10-10-200-025-0000
10-11-316-019-0000
10-11-406-003-0000
10-13-102-005-0000
10-13-117-080-0000
10-13-217-002-0000
10-13-426-020-0000
10-13-427-047-0000
10-24-111-015-0000
10-24-222-033-0000
10-24-301-006-0000
10-25-207-012-0000
10-25-210-015-0000
10-25-220-121-0000
11-07-111-017-0000
11-07-112-029-0000
11-07-115-024-1018
11-07-201-019-0000
11-18-104-044-1018
11-18-110-043-1008
11-18-112-033-0000
11-18-322-010-0000
11-18-324-024-1003
11-18-408-016-1064
11-19-114-001-0000
11-19-118-034-0000
11-19-301-022-1007
11-19-312-039-0000
11-19-326-016-0000
11-19-402-029-1013
11-19-407-016-0000
11-19-408-040-1003
11-19-415-008-0000
11-30-105-022-0000
11-30-106-039-1019
11-30-107-005-0000
11-30-110-070-1016
11-30-115-041-0000
11-30-118-025-1003
11-30-121-039-1001
10-14-118-017-0000

Tax Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Total Tax Due Township

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,597.02
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Niles

Municipality City Ward Commissioner

Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Tax Bill Returned?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Missing Senior Homestead?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Missing Senior Freeze?



City of Evanston

Tax Year 2017

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name Property Address
LEMUEL RESTO 9219 N CRAWFORD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
LEMUEL RESTO 9219 N CRAWFORD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203

LYNNE L DREBIN 9255 SPRINGFIELD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203

Mayor Steve Hagerty

258
119
1/22/2019

Current Mailing Address

9219 CRAWFORD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9219 CRAWFORD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9255 SPRINGFIELD, EVANSTON, IL 60203

PIN

10-14-119-014-0000
10-14-119-015-0000
10-14-129-023-0000

Tax Year
2017
2017
2017

Total Tax Due Township
$0.00 Niles

$0.00 Niles
$0.00 Niles

Municipality City Ward Commissioner

Evanston
Evanston
Evanston

13
13
13

Tax Bill Returned?

Missing Senior Homestead?

Missing Senior Freeze?
Yes
Yes
Yes



